
Title Name Email
Dr. Aakansha Ratan aakansha.ratan@gmail.com

Dr. Aakash Saha aakashsaha100@gmail.com

Dr. Aamir Ahmed aamir2861998@gmail.com

Dr. Aanchal Sharma aanchalsharma1998.21@gmail.com

Dr. Aayushi Gaudani aayushigaudani526@gmail.com

Dr. Abhishek abhipatil4432patil@gmail.com

Dr. Abhishek Shukla shuklabhi2121@gmail.com

Dr. Adhikari Aditya Padmakar adi2214361@gmail.com

Dr. Ajay Yadav ajayruhs2016@gmail.com

Dr. Akash Arya Dr.akashmee@gmail.com

Dr. Akash Mangrole akash29793@gmail.com

Dr. Akilashankar S sssashankar.dpm@gmail.com

Dr. Akshat Trivedi aaakshattrivedi@gmail.com

Dr. Akshay Dalmia akshaydalmia.ad@gmail.com

Dr. Akshay Kawedia akshaykawedia22@gmail.com

Dr. Alida Chandraboss alidachandraboss008@gmail.com

Dr. Alimath Nafeena nafeenam@gmail.com

Dr. Amar Gahlot amargahlot3600@gmail.com

Dr. Ami Jogani amijogani777@gmail.com

Dr. Aniket Gawas gawasaniket@gmail.com

Dr. Anikuttan anikuttanwilson57@gmail.com

Dr. Anjali V Nambiar anjalivnambiar@gmail.com

Dr. Anju S anjsreekumari90@gmail.com

Dr. Ankur Bhivaji Naik ankurnaik12345@gmail.com

Dr. Annesha Chakraborty annesha3799@gmail.com

Dr. Anoop P dr.anoopponnachan@gmail.com
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Dr. Anshita Chourasia dranshita22@gmail.com

Dr. Apoorv apoorv.bhardwaj.164@gmail.com

Dr. Archana Mohan archanamohan170@gmail.com

Dr. Arpit Johar Arpit.johar@yahoo.com

Dr. Arti Gupta Artigupta409@gmail.com

Dr. Arundhati Sharma arundhatisept@gmail.com

Dr. Ashish Anshuman Panda ashishanshumanpanda@gmail.com

Dr. Ashish Ranjan Nayak asunayak61@gmail.com

Dr. Ayaskanta Pani ayaskant555@gmail.com

Dr. Bansi Vijaykumar Goti Dr.Banshigoti@gmail.com

Dr. Bharti Kumari bharti.drko@gmail.com

Dr. Bhatti Gauravkumar Sanjaybhai Bhattigaurav93@gmail.com

Dr. Biswadip Saha biswadipsaha96@gmail.com

Dr. Chanda Ram drcrams81284@gmail.com

Dr. Chetna Ameriya chetnaameriya19@gmail.com

Dr. Chhaya Goyal chayagoyal02@gmail.com

Dr. Chidambaram Mani chidambaram2125@gmail.com

Dr. Darshit Chouhan chouhandarshit09@gmail.com

Dr. Debjyoti Dey debjyotidey1994@gmail.com

Dr. Devpranesh.P devpranesh882@gmail.com

Dr. Dhruvil Gandhi dhruvil.gandhi99@gmail.com

Dr. Divya Tyagi divyatyagi1902@gmail.com

Dr. Dr Dhinesh B thatpulmoguy@gmail.com

Dr. Dr Himanshu Agarwal himanshuagarwal214939@gmail.com

Dr. Dr Rajesh Gowda S S rajeshgowdass12345@gmail.com

Dr. Dr.Manchella.Radhika manchellarads96@gmail.com

Dr. Ganta Sahithi gantasahithireddy98@gmail.com

Dr. Gaurav Mishra gaurav95bbs@gmail.com

Dr. Gayatri Padhan drgayatripadhan@gmail.com

Dr. Gokul Cr gokulcr1997@gmail.com

Dr. Gokul Kumar gk1714977@gmail.com

Dr. Gowtham gowtham1171998@gmail.com
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Dr. Hariharan T L haran.logu123@gmail.com

Dr. Harsh Mahendrakumar Lad hlad1997@gmail.com

Dr. Harshita Saraswat harshitasaraswat23@gmail.com

Dr. Hemalatha G hemalatha.g1010@gmail.com

Dr. Hemank Mukesh Surolia hemank6@gmail.com

Dr. Hetal Kalsariya hetalkalsariya97@gmail.com

Dr. Himanya Tatineni tatinenihimanya@gmail.com

Dr. Ilamparithi .J ilamparithi.dr@gmail.com

Dr.
Isha Harnagar

ishaharnagar@gmail.com, 

isha07081997@gmail.com

Dr. Jagbir Singh jagbirnehra95@gmail.com

Dr. Javed Akhtar sagequadri@gmail.com

Dr. Joshua Murry joshuamurryzz777@gmail.com

Dr. K.Pawan Kumar pawank882@gmail.com

Dr. Kakarla Chandrika cchandrika109@gmail.com

Dr. Kamini Anusuya kaminimariyappan@gmail.com

Dr. Karna Lekhya karna.lekhya@gmail.com

Dr. Kashish Grover groverkashish5@gmail.com

Dr. Kaushik Bhowal Kaushikbhowal080897@gmail.com

Dr. Kaviya V vkaviya25@gmail.com

Dr. Kewal Sethi ssdnkewal@gmail.com

Dr. Kiruthika Kiruthikasivasubramanian@gmail.com

Dr.
Kripa Jaiswal

Kripajaiswal.pulmo@yahoo.com, 

rkripajaiswal22@gmail.com

Dr. Krishna M S krishnamohan0094k@gmail.com

Dr. Lisa Mukherjee mukherjee.lisa.1997@gmail.com

Dr. Liya Susan Chacko liya_suzan99@yahoo.com

Dr. Maddepalli Eswar Narayana eswarnarayana01@gmail.com

Dr. Madhavaram R maddoc221b@gmail.com

Dr. Mahak Mundra mahakmundra13@gmail.com

Dr. Mahika Khandelwal Khandelwalmahika27@gmail.com

Dr. Manudev Mehta manudevmehta@gmail.com
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Dr. Meet Ghonia ghoniameet@gmail.com

Dr. Megala K kmegala19@gmail.com

Dr. Midhun Raj K midhunkovil@gmail.com

Dr. Mithen Ravisankar mijrus82@gmail.com

Dr. Mohamed Ibrahim ibusulaiman@gmail.com

Dr. Monisha D monishadurairaj70@gmail.com

Dr. Moravapalli Pravallika moravapallipravallika@gmail.com

Dr. Mostafi Ahamed tomostafiahamed@gmail.com

Dr. Mox Vijaykumar Mehta mehtamox@gmail.com

Dr. Mugdha Manaji Kadam kadammugdha21@gmail.com

Dr. Namita S namiappu@gmail.com

Dr. Narendra narendratengli32@gmail.com

Dr. Neha Sharma Nehas.796@gmail.com

Dr. Neha Shree nehashree2612@gmail.com

Dr.
Niranjana Anbalagan

rameshprasanthniranji@gmal.com, 

Niranj7.gishan@gmail.com

Dr. Nupur Khanna nupurkhanna28@gmail.com

Dr. Obhiraj Nandi obhiraj.nandi@gmail.com

Dr. Palukuri Lekhya lekhyachowdary98@gmail.com

Dr. Pavan Datta Syam Kumar drdattagmc@gmail.com

Dr. Pavan Gowda M Y gowdapavan2402@gmail.com

Dr. Pawankumar Rathod kumarpawan0508@gmail.com

Dr. Piyush piyush2014garg@gmail.com

Dr. Piyush Kumar piyush.pankaj1995@gmail.com

Dr. Prakash Singh prakash.singh6969@gmail.com

Dr. Pranjali Dutta findpranjali@gmail.com

Dr. Prateek Jain drprateekjain23@gmail.com

Dr. Pravesh Rawat praveshrawat3502@gmail.com

Dr. Preetha .P reethu6699@gmail.com

Dr. Prem Thilak Palani premt2499@gmail.com

Dr. Priya Giri dr.priyagiri96@gmail.com

Dr. Priyanshi Joshi priyanshi.joshi97@gmail.com
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Dr. Putluru Prudhvinath Reddy putluruprudvi@gmail.com

Dr. Rageshwari Singh 98.ragi@gmail.com

Dr. Raghavendra Rao K N raghavendraragi123@gmail.com

Dr. Rahul Sharma dr.rahulsharma210@gmail.com

Dr. Rajesh Kumar drrajeshrajpoot1994@gmail.com

Dr. Rajeswary L rajimbbs88@gmail.com

Dr. Rajshree Koirala koirala.rajshree11@gmail.com

Dr. Rakesh gvkr26@gmail.com

Dr. Ranjith Kumar drranjithkumar2609@gmail.com

Dr. Revathi C P revathicpx@gmail.com

Dr. Riddhi Vikas Majmudar riddhi.majmudar@gmail.com

Dr. Rithu Baskaran rithubaskaran@gmail.com

Dr. Robin Babu robinbabubio@gmail.com

Dr. Rohan Khoobchandani imrohank.15@gmail.com

Dr. Ronak Bainsla ronak745gujjar@gmail.com

Dr. Rutvee Kakkad rutvee.kakkad@gmail.com

Dr. Sabyasachi Sahani sabyasahani@gmail.com

Dr. Sachin Pravinbhai Sailor sailorsachin10@gmail.com

Dr. Sahil aggarwalsahil43@gmail.com

Dr. Saikat Bhowmik dr.saikatbhowmick@gmail.com

Dr. Sampada Gaonker CHUNUNEETPG@GMAIL.COM

Dr. Sanchari Ray sanchariray38@gmail.com

Dr. Sandipan Roja sandipanroja9@gmail.com

Dr. Sandra S sandrasamson999@gmail.com

Dr. Sangeetha D sangeethad1901@gmail.com

Dr. Sanjeev Kumar Yadav sanjivyadavjsk@gmail.com

Dr. Sarada Sardareloaded@gmail.com

Dr. Sarah Paul sarahpaul889@gmail.com

Dr. Sayantika De sayantikade15@gmail.com

Dr. Setu Saxena setusaxena15@gmail.com

Dr. Shafeena Basheer shermis141094@gmail.com

Dr. Shambhavi Vaidya drshambhavi97@gmail.com
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Dr. Shantanu Sinha shantanu.sinha10@gmail.com

Dr. Shital Kabra shital_kabra21@rediffmail.com

Dr. Shitij Sharma Drshitijsharma@gmail.com

Dr. Shiv Mohit shivmohit786@gmail.com

Dr. Shivani Sharad sharadshivani07@gmail.com

Dr. Shradhansh Agrawal Shradhanshagrawalts@gmail.com

Dr. Shubhanu Tayal shubhtayal28@gmail.com

Dr. Shweta Ketan Pandya skpsweet4@gmail.com

Dr. Siddarth Mathur alfsidm@gmail.com

Dr. Sk Sumayya Naaz sumayyanaaz3@gmail.com

Dr. Smruthi Valsalan smruthivalsalan@ymail.com

Dr. Sneha Sudhakaran snehasudhar@gmail.com

Dr. Somya Tathagat Behera soumyabehera7424@gmail.com

Dr. Sonna.S sonnasivakumar98@gmail.com

Dr. Soumya Thomas Solzenitsen@gmail.com

Dr. Soumyajit Das soumyajit0396@gmail.com

Dr. Sounthar Kumar sounthar02@gmail.com

Dr. Sujitha N sujithanarayanasamy2000@gmail.com

Dr. Supriyo Pyne supriyopyne11091995@gmail.com

Dr. Suresh Kumar Bishnoi sureshbishnoi377@gmail.com

Dr. Swapnil Upadhyaya swapnil.189.com@gmail.com

Dr. Swati Soni swatisoni.ss88@gmail.com

Dr. Tanishq Dharaneppanavar tanishqvd@gmail.com

Dr. Tanushree Kothari drtanuk38@gmail.com

Dr. Umadevi Balakrishnan dr.umadevi23@gmail.com

Dr. Umesh Kulkarni kulkarniumesh4@gmail.com

Dr. V Sarankumar sarankumar356@gmail.com

Dr. Vandana H drvandana1801@gmail.com

Dr. Varnit Garg medicalgargvarnit11@gmail.com

Dr. Vartika Goyal drvartika09@gmail.com

Dr. Vidushi Meel vidushi19meel@gmail.com

Dr. Vikas Bhuva Bhuvavikas2104@gmail.com



Title Name Email

NAPCON 2025 JAIPUR

PG QUIZ PRELIMINARY ROUND RESULT

Dr. Vinay C Dharmadhikari vinaydharmadhikari944@gmail.com

Dr. Vinit Kumar vinitk608@yahoo.com

Dr. Vinod Kumar Joshi kumarjoshi89@gmail.com

Dr. Vishal Shukla vishal595.vs43@gmail.com

Dr. Vishram Kumar Kumawat vishramkumar7344@gmail.com

Dr. Wasim Akram V wasikalpaly007@gmail.com

Dr. Yamuna yamuna94ganga@gmail.com

Dr. Yash Raj Singh yraj62@gmail.com

Dr. Yashaswini yashaswiniur@gmail.com

Dr. Yashika yashikamadaan1997@gmail.com

Dr. Zuhaib Younus zuhaibringshawl@gmail.com


